D7076_14157 45681 BOARD_PTS-20_ 4494

SEQ

10

BOA#.

32297-1

31403-2

32295-1

32311-1

32312-1

32168-1

32318-1

32321-1

32322-1

STA

COM

FIN

COM

FIN

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

JOSH L ROSEN
&W LISETTE A

ESTELA 1
ARRINDELL&CHRIS
TOPHER

GANDY SHOPPING
CENTERS INC

TERRY CLAUS W
JANENE

ORLANDO J
CASARIEGO &W
ESTHER

GABLES PLAZA
CONDO

EVELYN &
ORESTE
TERRAFERMA TR

BAPTIST HEALTH
SOUTH OF FL

BAPTIST HEALTH
SOUTH OF FL

PAGE 1
AGENDA

October 05, 2006

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

607 ZAMORA AVE

906 GENOA ST

1401 MONZA AVE

645 SOLANO
PRADO

1021 N
GREENWAY DR

625 BILTMORE
WAY

102 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

6801 RED RD

6801 RED RD

PAINT

ADDITION

4 DK GREEN
CANVAS AWNINGS

WALLS & GATES

MOTTOR COURT &
CABANA

IVORY
ACCORD I0ONS (49
UNITS

NEW OFFICE BLDG

IMPACT
RESISTANT
CURTAIN

ROOFTOP
EQUIPMENT
PROTECT

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

OWNER

DAVID DAYAN

DOMINIC

RUPOLO, P.E.

RAYMOND J

FOWLER

PEDRO BENAVIDES

PEDRO
P.E.

LOPEZ

BEHAR FONT &

PARTNERS P.A.

MANUEL REYES

MANUEL REYES

. DEF..

REMARKS. . . o oo

WALLS :BM2175-40;BM2146-70

E.LLANO, B.BROCKHOUSE

AS NOTED

E.LLANO,R.SIXTO

WALLS & GATES

*** HISTORICAL *** POSTED
10.05.06 ADDITION

POSTED FOR 10.05.06(1VORY
ACCORDIONS@49 UNITS)

POSTED FOR 10.05.06(NEW O
FFICE BLDG)

POSTED 10.05.06 IMPACT RE
SISTANT CURTAIN WALL REPL

POSTED 10.05.06 ROOFTOP E
QUIPMENT PROTECTION



SEQ

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

BOA#.

30708-3

32328-1

32331-1

32332-1

32335-1

32338-1

32339-1

32342-1

32343-1

STA

FIN

COM

COM

CcoMm

CcoMm

PRE

PRE

PRE

COM

ANTONIO
BACALLAO

ANGELIO G
RODRIGUEZ &W
YAMILET

SYLVAN E MYERS
JR &W JANE F

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

CARLOS
KAMIMURA W
GISELE WIDME

JUAN E PUIG &
W DIANA PUIG

JAMES P
KENNEDY 111 &W
DAPHNE

HUGH A
WESTBROOK &
CAROLE C

GERALD E
STRAHL &W
MERLE V

PAGE 2
AGENDA
October 05, 2006

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

435 GARLENDA REV TO

AVE A#06056210

23 TAHITI DOCK EXTENSION

BEACH ISLAND & DOLPHIN

ROAD

2530 COLUMBUS  GENERATOR

BLVD

1301 MEMORIAL 10 DOOR TO BE

DRIVE REPLACED

641 ZAMORA AVE 13 WINDOWS &
REM PANELS

85 ARVIDA PKWY GENERATOR

1033 HARDEE RD ADDITION/REMODE
LING

158 S PROSPECT 2ND POOL &

DR COTTAGE

2910 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

SIGN"'LEONOR
MURCIANO

SIXTO ARCH

ROBERT N TRACY

ALBERTO MURIAS

NEVILLE/STEFFEN
S ARCH

JOHN H OMSLAER

DENIS K SOLANO
P.E.

CALLUM GIBB
ARCH

BOBBY ALTMAN

OWNER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

B.BROCKHOUSE, L . JAUREGUI

DOCK EXTENSION & DOLPHIN
PILES

GENERATOR

10 DOOR TO BE REPLACED (G

REEN FRAME)

13 WINDOWS (WHITE FRAME)

& 13 REMOVABLE PANELS
POSTED FOR 10.05.06(GENER

ATOR)

*** HISTORICAL *** POSTED
10.05.06 ADDITION/REMODE

POSTED 10.05.06 POOL & CO
TTAGE

SIGN "LEONOR MURCIANO FIN
E ARTS"



PAGE 3
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October 05, 2006

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
21 32345-1 COM SOUTH MIAMI 5000 CONCRETE SLAB  AYLWARD CONCRETE SLAB
HOSPITAL INC UNIVERSITY DR ENGINEERING
22 32351-1 COM STEPHEN LYNCH 1020 COTORRO 3 1VORY AL FAROOQ P.E. *** HISTORICAL ***3 NEW |
&W MARY AVE ROLL-UPS VORY ROLL-UPS
23 31666-2 COM OLIVER P 145 REV TO TRUGLIO WEI & B.HERSH,D.GURRI
WINSLOW JR &W LEUCADENDRA DR A#06066892 RAMOS
ELAINE M
24  30003-2 FIN HUMBERTO 607 UNIVERSITY GARAGE DALIMA STUDIO APP AS NOTED BY E.LLANO
CASARIEGO &W DR ADDN,DRIVE,FENC ARCHITECTURE
TERESA E.P
B.BROCKHOUSE
25 32354-1 PRE LUIS LINARES & 1510 LISBON ST ADDITION REINALDO A ADDITION
OTMARA B GOMEZ
26 27549-6 FIN DANIEL HOLTZ 41 ARVIDA PKWY REV TO RAMON PACHECO E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI
&/W TONI P#05030323
27 32355-1 COM JEFFREY J 7450 VISTALMAR 12 WHITE TILTECO INC 12 WHITE ACCORDION SHUTTE
HAYNES & ST ACCORDION RS
W/DONNA SHUTTE
28 30884-3 COM RAYMUNDO FEITO 12411 BERNAL ST TAKEOVER A & W POOLS ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY!!
&W MARISA A#06036328
29 30042-6 MED SOL MAJORCA LLC 328 MAJORCA AVE CONDO BLDG PASCUAL ,PEREZ ,K D .SACKMAN

ILIDDJIAN, ARCH
B.HERSH



SEQ

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

BOA#.

29891-5

32219-2

29643-11

29643-12

32356-1

32357-1

26273-3

23552-6

STA

COM

COM

FIN

FIN

CcoMm

COM

FIN

FIN

MAURIZIO
PAGLIALONGA &W
EVA

LEONARDO J
RODRIGUEZ &
DEIDRE

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

EDENIA B
MARRERO

EDUARDO MUNI1Z
& ESTRELLA
MUNIZ

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

TERESITA S VARA 1106 GENOA ST

PAGE 4
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October 05, 2006

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT......

1317 OBISPO AVE REV TO

A#06086420
125 CADIMA AVE REV TO

P#06080396
6299 SAN AMARO REV TO
DRIVE P#05100336
6299 SAN AMARO REV TO
DRIVE P#05100336
2830-40 LE 24 IMPACT
JEUNE RD

615 MAJORCA AVE FRONT DOUBLE
DOOR REPLACE

5100 BRUNSON REV TO

DRIVE P#04090220
REV TO
P#04010229

WINDOWS(WHITE F

AQUADYNAMICS

BENITEZ &
BENITEZ

R1ZO0 CARRENO
PARTNERS

R1Z0O CARRENO
PARTNERS

AL FAROOQ

ALEXANDER
ROCHELL

LANDERA ASSOC.

RYSA
ARCHITECTS INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

D.SACKMAN

B.HERSH

B.HERSH, L.JAUREGUI

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

24 IMPACT WINDOWS (WHITE
FRAME)

FRONT DOUBLE DOOR REPLACE
MENT(DK BROWN FRAME)
D.GURRI ,A.ALVAREZ,
B.HERSH
A_ALVAREZ,R.BEHAR,A_BERNA

L



SEQ
38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

BOA#.

32230-2

32049-2

26615-8

30282-4

31580-2

32358-1

30438-5

32359-1

31367-5

STA

CoMm

PRE

FIN

COM

COM

COM

FIN

COM

CoMm

ALEJANDRO
VARAS W NORMA

DOUGLAS CENTRE
RB GEM LLC

BALOGH
PARTNERS

ARAGON GALIANO
HOLDINGS LLC

ADORACION
ESTANISLAO

JAVIER & CARLA
RUHL ROMERO

CARLOS ACEVEDO
&W DOLORES M
BIC MANAGEMENT
CORP

2330 PONCE CORP

PAGE 5
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October 05, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

4815 SAN AMARO
DR

2600 DOUGLAS
RD 700

238 40 42
MIRACLE MILE

101 ARAGON AVE

4433 TOLEDO ST

1213 MEDINA AVE

4406 ANDERSON
RD

1190 S DIXIE
HWY

2326-28 PONCE
DE LEON BLVD

PROJECT........

TAKEOVER
A#06096431

PLAZA
RENOVATION, FACA
DE

REV TO
P#05020482

REV TO
A#05116685

TK OVER
A#06066647 (DRIV

E)

PLAIN CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY &

REV TO
A#06036755
SIGN"METRO
PCS"ILLUMINATE

TAKEOVER FOR
06066626

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

ERNESTO ALOMA

GULF DESIGN
GROUP

PAUL BUZINEC

JUAN J
ZUBILLAGA

RAMON A RUIZ

SUPER STAMP
CONCRETE

CESAR M CANO

ALL TROPICAL
SIGNS&SERV

ROBERT MONSOUR

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
R.SIXTO,B.BROCKHOUSE
AS NOTED

R.SIXTO

L.JAUREGUI
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 02.04.05

D.S.S. HAS PLANS

APP AS NOTED BY B.HERSH

D .SACKMAN

PLAIN CONCRETE DRIVEWAY &
APPROACH

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
M.S.B. 09.13.06

ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTE
RS SIGN"METRO PCS"

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY



PAGE 6
AGENDA
October 05, 2006

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
47 28526-3 FIN YVES C VAN DEN 400 ALESIO AVE REV PLANS ERNESTO L ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
BRANDEN &W A#05116330 SANTOS
D.S.S. 11.09.05
48 30321-5 MED MIRACLE MILE 375 MIRACLE ADDITION/REMODE ANTOLIN FINAL & MED BONUS FOR 10.
PLAZA INC MILE L CARDENAS 05.06
49 32360-1 COM ENRIQUE J 313 CANDIA AVE 10 WHITE DWST INC 10 WHITE ACCORDIONS.NONE
CANTON & W ACCORDIONS AT THE FRONT
ROSA MARI
50 30082-2 COM LARO INC 6800-04 NERVIA TK OVER RICHARD J A_ALVAREZ,A_BERNAL
ST A#05106199 HEISENBOTTLE
51 31327-3 PRE EZRA KATZ & 10100 SW 53 AVE GARAGE ADDITION JOSE E BLANCO D .SACKMAN
W/TATI
B.HERSH
52 31826-3 COM IGNACIO E 1131 ADUANA AVE GENERATOR EDD HELMS A_BERNAL ,M.BELLIN
SANCHEZ &W ELECTRIC
LAURA F
53 32362-1 COM ANDREA 743 ANASTASIA  GENERATOR, SLAB RAFAEL TORRENS GENERATOR, SLAB
MOSCETTI & AVE ARCHITECT
LINDA LARREA
54  32363-1 COM TOMAS T PRADO 533 GIRALDA AVE CHICAGO BRICK  OWNER CHICAGO BRICK DRIVEWAY &
&W LYNDA RAMOS DRIVEWAY & WALKWAY & RE-ASPHALT APPR

P



SEQ
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

BOA#.

31912-2

32238-2

28147-3

32263-2

32364-1

32365-1

32366-1

32368-1

27370-7

STA

FIN

PRE

CoMm

FIN

COM

COM

CoMm

COM

FIN

DORA 1
&H RENE

GLORIA
RODRIGUEZ

CORAL GABLES
HOSPITAL

ERIC SANTA

CRUZ & CRISTINA

MARIA CARMEN
GARCIA

ALINA ANTONETTI

JUAN &

PATRICIA OSORNO

WILLIAM L
MAYER &W
ROSEMARY E

JUAN PUIG &W
DIANA

PAGE 7
AGENDA

October 05, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

INFANTE 5900 GRANADA
INFANTE BLVD

1025 SUNSET DR

3100 DOUGLAS
ROAD

1212 MANATI

1545 SARRIA AVE

817 ALMERIA AVE

13040 SAN JOSE
ST

880 LUGO AVE

628 ALEDO AVE

AVE

PROJECT........

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

REV TO
A#04116606

ADDITION

4 IMPACT
WINDOWS(WHITE
FR

TILING FRONT
STOOP

8 WINDOWS,9
DOORS(WHITE)

4 WHITE
ACCORDIONS

REV TO
A#05066143

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

MIKE SARDINAS

MAIDA P BROWN

ELECTRO
GRAPHICS, POWER,
LIGHTING&SIG

SILVA ARCH

ABRADRIAN
ENGINEERING

OWNER

FERNAND
GOMEZ-PINA P.E.
PINNACLE
CUSTOM HOMES
INC

JUAN CARLOS
DAVID

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

L.JAUREGUI ,A.BERNAL

B.BROCKHOUSE
H.OLIVA

A_BERNAL, L.JAUREGUI

E.LLANO,R.SIXTO

AS NOTED

4 IMPACT WINDOWS(WHITE FR

AME)

TILING FRONT STOOP
REPLACE 8 WINDOWS, 9 DOOR

S W/IMPACT WHITE FRAMES

4 WHITE ACCORDIONS AT THE
REAR

D.SACKMAN

G.PRATT



SEQ

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

BOA#.

32369-1

32370-1

31942-2

32102-3

30237-2

31946-4

31035-3

31795-2

STA

COM

COM

COM

COM

FIN

CoMm

COM

COM

PAGE 8
AGENDA

October 05, 2006

OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION. ..
CARLOS DE 11020 GIRASOL
JESUS &W DELIA AVE

I DE

R JAMES FENTON 2875 DE SOTO
&W JULIE C BLVD

PAUL MARCUS &W 476 ROVINO AVE

ROBERTA L

2330 PONCE CORP 2326-28 PONCE
DE LEON BLVD

J CARLOS 12500 RAMIRO ST

SANTEIRO &W

DANIELLE

B1SMARCK 4720 LE JEUNE

PROPERTIES LLLP RD

ALBERTO DIAZ W 411 AURELIA AVE
ESTRELLA

ROBERT F RILEY 420 PERUGIA AVE

PROJECT........

GENERATOR

ALUM
FENCE,GATES, COL
UMNS,

REV TO PLANS
A#06076973

REV
A#06096129(SIGN

S)

ADDITION(GAZEBO
)

tk over
A#06086100

REV TOP
A#06037418

REV TO
A#06076389

JAM ASSOCIATES

ARTEMISA FENCE

DONY ELECTRIC

ALLSTATE SIGNS

MIRTHA
LOPEZ-MATA

EMILIO CASTRO

NATALIA OJEDA

PAUL PERGAKIS
ARCHITECT

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

GENERATOR

ALUM FENCE,GATES,COLUMNS,
AND CLF
R.SIXTO
E.LLANO

B.BROCKHOUSE

D .SACKMAN

N.SOTO,B.HERSH

AS NOTED

E.LLANO,R.SIXTO

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 06.27.06

E.LLANO,D.SACKMAN



SEQ

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

BOA#.

29738-7

32371-1

30039-4

32372-1

31844-2

32374-1

32375-1

31966-3

29466-4

STA

FIN

COM

COM

CcoMm

FIN

CcoMm

COM

COM

FIN

PAGE 9
AGENDA
October 05, 2006

OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
ELAINE CAREY 1415 ROBBIA AVE REV TO GEORGE PEON
A#05116479(BONU
S S
MARIA A GRALIA 830 PIZARRO ST PAINT WALLS OWNER
SOMAY 226-27
ADAM L YUNIS 135 SOLANO TAKEOVER PFEIFFER
PRADO A#05106640 ENGINEERING INC

UNIVERSITY OF 1252 MEMORIAL REPLACE 6
MIAMI DRIVE DOORS (GREEN FR

DAVID KONFINO 1414 PIZARRO ST EXT ALTERATIONS JORGE NUCHE

&W MARILYN ARCHITECT

JAMES & KARINA 1131 SUNSET RD 13 IMPACT ORLANDO

BORJA WINDOWS(WHITE F MARTINEZ FORTUN
ALAN R TWAITS 719 ESCOBAR AVE 23 WINDOWS & 2 ORLANDO

&W VIRGINIA DOORS(WHIT MARTINEZ FORTUN
FERRARA

ESBER 155 COCOPLUM RD GENERATOR EMPIRE ELECTRIC
ANDIROGLU &W

I1SABELE

JORGE 1410 MENDAVIA  REV TO CARLOS FIGUEROA

VILLACAMPA & AVE PO6050090

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

L.JAUREGUI ,R.SIXTO

PAINT WALLS SOMAY/226-27,
TERRACE S/68C-30,DR&BALLI

NEW ENGINEER

REPLACE 6 DOORS (GREEN FR
AME)

APP AS NOTED BY E.LLANO

D . SACKMAN

13 IMPACT WINDOWS (WHITE
FRAME)

23 WINDOWS & 2 DOORS (WHI
TE FRAME)

B.HERSH, L .JAUREGUI

ADM APP MSB 02.06.06



PAGE 10
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SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
81 28472-7 MED GIRALDA COMPLEX 2222 PONCE DE REV TO FULLERTON & METAL TRELLIS INSTEAD OF
LEON BLVD A#06036115 DIAZ ARCH WOOD
82 32376-1 COM PEDRO A 2613 CORDOVA ST PAINT(FLEX#7764 OWNER WALLS:FLEX PG D29#7764M=C
1ZAGUIRRE & M=LT COFFE OFFEE&CREAM; TRIM:OFF WHIT
LILLIAN A
83 27668-6 FIN EDUARDO CALIL 1015 SAN PEDRO REV TO EDUARDO CALIL B.HERSH,A.BERNAL
AVE P#04126618 ARCHITECT
84  30125-4 FIN ANGELO G 6920 SUNRISE PL REV TOP PLANS BELLIN & PRATT B.HERSH
RODRIGUEZ & W A#06036736 ARCH
YAMILET
D .SACKMAN
85 29958-5 FIN CALLUM GIBB &W 3911 RIVIERA DR REV TO CALLUM GIBB D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE
DAMARIA P#06030168
86 30573-4 PRE CARLOS M 351 LOS PINOS  ADDITION & GILBERTO MARTIN B.BROCKHOUSE, L . JAUREGUI
QUESADA & PL REMODEL ING
W/CASSANDRA
87 32378-1 COM PAUL B 433 MALAGA AVE BRICK DRIVEWAY PADRON BRICK BRICK DRIVEWAY & WALKWAY
WINKELJOHN-EL1Z & WALKWAY
ABETH D
88 32379-1 COM MAURICIO O & 1021 VALENCIA  BRICK PADRON BRICK *** HISTORICAL ***BRICK D
VIVIAN SALINAS AVE DRIVE&WALK RIVEWAY & WALKWAY

89  32380-1 COM RICHARD HUDSON 421 GARLENDA BRICK DRIVEWAY PADRON BRICK BRICK DRIVEWAY & WALKWAY



SEQ

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

94

BOA#. STA

32289-2

PRE

32266-2 PRE

32382-1 COM

32268-2 PRE

27629-5 FIN

24188-10 FIN
32383-1

CoMm

records listed

W SUZANNA

LUIS REVUELTA &

VILLAGE OF
MERRICK PARK

DAVID MACEY
AND SHARI
GOLDRICH

JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ &W
KATHERINE

SHEAR
CONSTRUCTION
AND DEVELOP

TIMOTHY F RUSH
&W MARLENE O

G GLENN HUBER
&W JAYE

PAGE 11
AGENDA

October 05, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
AVE

1045 CASTILE
AVE

358 SAN
LORENZO AVE
#3100

321 ROMANO AVE

908 ALBERCA ST

5250 SW 105 ST

1121 MADRUGA
AVE

324 RIDGEWOOD
RD

PROJECT........
& WALKWAY
ADDITION(2ND
FL ADDNT)

SHELL REMODEL

PAVER
DRIVEWAY , WALKWA
Y&AP

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

REV TO
P#05040156 (GENE
RAT

REV TO
P#04060541

WINDOWS/DOORS/A
CCORDIONS

LUIS REVUELTA
ARCH

TODD PARKER

OWNER

JOSE L SANCHEZ

CAD STUDIO
ARCHITECTURE
INC.

MARK REARDON
ARCHITECT

ARMANDO
SANTAMARINA
P.E.

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

B.HERSH, L.JAUREGUI

E.LLANO,R.SIXTO

PAVER DRIVEWAY ,WALKWAY &

APPROACHES

B.HERSH, L .JAUREGUI

GENERATOR ONLY

D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

REPLACE 9 WINDOWS/1 DOOR/
2 ACCORDIONS(ALL WHITE)






